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Centre reversion 3/8" ratchet

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Centre reversion 3/8" ratchet

Bright polished chrome-plate finish.The reversal knob allows you to change the rotation direction with one hand. The SAM

ratchets guarantee strength and durability: case-hardened teeth. Comfort: The two-material handles combine strength and a

comfortable grip.Return angle: 5°.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 3315, DIN 3120, DIN 3122
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Centre reversion 3/8" ratchet

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

h (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
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RATCHET 3/8" CENTRAL REVERSE
J-159-A

200

310

184

24

34

37

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

